



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com

Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276

UEN: 201718370K GST Reg No.: 201718370K

08/12/2020

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

Accident date:

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: GBD1545T NISSAN NV200 1.5 M 14'

CHASSIS: VSKYBAM20Z0080932

S/n	Qty	Items / Nett	U/price	Amount
1	2	Front Head Lamp <i>cracked</i>	\$446.40	\$892.80 ✓
2	2	Front Head Lamp Top Lid <i>new</i>	\$210.00	\$420.00 200/sv)
3	2	Front Head Lamp Lower Bracket <i>new</i>	\$75.70	\$151.40 X
4	1	Front Bumper <i>Delint</i>		\$589.70 ✓
5	2	Front Bumper Side Retainer <i>new</i>	\$35.20	\$70.40 ✓
6	10	Front Bumper Clip <i>new</i>	\$6.50	\$65.00 30
7	1	Front Bumper Towing Cap <i>new</i>		\$120.20 X
8	2	Front Bumper Top Side Cover <i>new</i>	\$362.20	\$724.40 ✓
9	1	Front Bumper Top Side Cover Sticker <i>new</i>		\$80.00 30/sv)
10	1	Front Bumper Number Plate <i>cracked</i>		\$50.00 25/sv)
11	1set	Front Bumper Lower Centre Grille <i>cracked</i>		\$800.00 400/sv)
12	1	Front Bumper Reinforcement <i>new</i>		\$614.90 X
13	2	Front Bumper Reinforcement Bracket <i>new</i>	\$91.70	\$183.40 X
14	1set	Front Bumper Lower Spoiler <i>cracked</i>		\$1,200.00 800/sv)
15	2	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Cover <i>new</i>	\$148.90	\$297.80 X
16	1set	Front Grille <i>cracked</i>		\$500.00 350/sv)
17	8	Front Grille Clip <i>new</i>	\$6.50	\$52.00 20
18	1	Front Grille Emblem Logo <i>new</i>		\$73.50 ✓
19	1	Front Grille Lower Moulding <i>new</i>		\$205.50 X
20	2	Front Support Panel Garnish <i>new</i>	\$68.45	\$136.90 ✓
21	1	Rear R/H Boot Lid <i>Distorted</i>		\$960.90 ✓
22	2	Rear R/H Boot Lid Hinge <i>Not new</i>	\$102.90	\$205.80 X
23	1	Rear R/H Boot Lid Dci Logo <i>new</i>		\$56.20 ✓
24	1	Rear R/H Boot Lid Top Lock <i>new</i>		\$261.00 X
25	1	Rear R/H Boot Lid Lower Lock <i>new</i>		\$290.60 ✓
26	1	Rear R/H Boot Lid Inner Rubber <i>new</i>		\$96.40 ✓
27	1	Rear R/H Boot Lid Inner Trim Board <i>Delint</i>		\$152.50 ✓
28	8	Rear R/H Boot Lid Inner Trim Board Clip <i>new</i>	\$6.50	\$52.00 20
29	1	Rear L/H Boot Lid <i>Distorted</i>		\$1,281.10 ✓

5395.40

30	2	Rear L/H Boot Lid Hinge <i>Bent</i>	\$102.90	✓	\$205.80	✓
31	1	Rear L/H Boot Lid Emblem Logo <i>3 New</i>		✓	\$155.10	✓
32	1	Rear L/H Boot Lid Nv200 Logo		✓	\$175.38	✓
33	1	Rear L/H Boot Lid Centre Moulding <i>Deland</i>		✓	\$336.00	✓
34	1	Rear L/H Boot Lid Centre Moulding Sticker <i>Nv</i>			\$40.00	10(SN)
35	1	Rear L/H Boot Lid Top Lock <i>Nv</i>			\$261.00	✓
36	1	Rear L/H Boot Lid Lower Lock <i>Damaged</i>		✓	\$190.60	✓
37	1	Rear L/H Boot Lid Inner Rubber <i>ht</i>		✓	\$96.40	✓
38	1	Rear L/H Boot Lid Inner Trim Board <i>Deland</i>		✓	\$269.40	✓
39	10	Rear L/H Boot Lid Inner Trim Board Clip <i>Nv</i>	\$6.50		\$65.00	20
40	1	Rear L/H Boot Lid Sticker <i>Nv</i>		✓	\$40.00	✓
41	2	Rear Tail Lamp <i>Cracked</i>	\$258.70	✓	\$517.40	✓
42	4	Rear Tail Lamp Clip <i>Nv</i>	\$8.00	✓	\$32.00	✓
43	1	Rear Bumper <i>Deland</i>		✓	\$624.80	✓
44	2	Rear Bumper Side Retainer <i>Nv</i>	\$35.20	✓	\$70.40	✓
45	2	Rear Bumper Side Reflector <i>HT Cracked</i>	\$36.50		\$73.00	36.50
46	1	Rear Bumper Inner Foam <i>Cracked</i>		✓	\$133.80	✓
47	1	Rear Bumper Sticker <i>Nv</i>		✓	\$40.00	✓
48	1set	Rear Bumper Side Exhaust Accessories <i>Deland</i>			\$400.00	250(SN)
49	1	Rear End Panel Outer <i>Distorted</i>		✓	\$386.20	✓
50	1	Rear End Panel Inner <i>Distorted</i>		✓	\$850.80	✓
51	1	Rear End Panel Top Moulding <i>Cracked</i>		✓	\$99.10	✓
52	8	Rear End Panel Top Moulding Clip <i>Nv</i>	\$6.50		\$52.00	10
53	1	Rear End Panel Rubber <i>ht</i>		✓	\$91.30	✓
54	1	Rear Floor Panel <i>Distorted</i>			\$2,848.00	2383
55	1	Rear Spare Tyre Bracket <i>Bent</i>			\$252.00	✓
56	1	Rear Exhaust <i>Bent</i>			\$2,681.40	545

12536.38 S.N: 2065
11660.74

Subtotal :- \$21,571.28

7360.91

S/n	Qty	Items / Special	Nett	U/price	Amount
57	1	Rear R/H Boot Lid Windscreen Seal <i>3 New</i>			\$50.00 40
58	1	Rear L/H Boot Lid Windscreen Seal			\$50.00 40
59	1	Rear R/H Boot Lid 5Pax Sticker <i>Nv</i>			\$20.00 10
60	1	Rear L/H Boot Lid 70km/h Sticker <i>Nv</i>			\$20.00 10
61	1	Rear L/H Boot Lid Number Plate <i>Bent</i>			\$50.00 30
62	1	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor <i>Damaged</i>			\$350.00 200
63	1	Rear Floor Panel Carpet <i>Nv</i>			\$650.00 +
64	1	Rear Floor Panel Plywood <i>Cracked</i>			\$450.00 300
65	1	Rear Exhaust <i>Nv</i>			\$689.00 +

630

Subtotal :- \$2,329.00

Labour charges

To remove & refit cushion, carpet & plywood	\$380.00 80
To remove & refit reverse sensor	\$100.00 50
To remove & refit rear & centre exhaust	\$380.00 x
To remove & refit rear L/H & R/H windscreen	\$240.00 160
Gum	\$100.00 ✓
Tuff kote	\$150.00 100
To check wiring	\$100.00 60
Panel beating	\$2,500.00 1800
Spray painting	\$2,000.00 1400

Subtotal :- \$5,950.00

Total:- \$29,850.28

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

total: 18105.74

L/S: 14.5K

14 Days.

14.5K